CALEY BISTRO

STARTERS

Soup of the Day (VG, GFA) - £5.95
Served with Bloomer Bread

Prawn Cocktail - £8.95
Marie Rose Sauce, Crisp Leaves,
Bloomer Bread & Butter

Smoked Salmon & Avocado - £9.95
Served with Rocket, Tomato, Cucumber
& Red Onion

Fish & Chips (GFA) - £15.95
Served with Mushy Peas

Grilled Salmon (GFA) - £17.95

Topped with Herbed Bread Crumbs served
on a bed of Seasonal Vegetables with a
Tomato & Lemon Sauce

Pan Fried Hake (GFA) - £18.95
Served with Black Pudding, Savoy, Peas,
Mash with Roasted Garlic Cream Sauce

Beetroot, Red Pepper & Quinoa Burger
(VE) - £15.00
Served with Chips

Haggis Neeps & Tatties - £15.00
Served with Peppercorn Sauce

Wild Mushrooms (VG, GFA) - £9.50
Wild Mushrooms bound in a Garlic Cream
served on Sourdough.

Warmed Camembert - £7.95
Topped with Garlic Cloves, Rosemary with
Sourdough & Crisp Leaves

Mussels - £14.50
Mussels cooked in Garlic & White Wine Cream

Carrot Wellington with Spiced Marmalade
(VE) - £15.00
Served with Salad & Tomato Sauce

Macaroni Cheese (V) - £14.00

Add Haggis - £14.95
Add 3 Little Pigs
(Bacon, Sausage & Chorizo) - £14.95

Balmoral Chicken - £17.95
Mash Potato, Savoy Cabbage,
Peppercorn Sauce

Half Roast Chicken (GFA) - £16.95
(Choose from Plain, Garlic Butter
or Piri Piri)

Red Slaw, Salad & Chips

Cullen Skink - £10.95
Our take on the Classic Smoked Fish Creamy
Soup served with Sourdough

Haggis Bon Bons - £7.95
Haggis rolled in Breadcrumbs, served on a
bed of Crisp Leaves with Sweet Chilli Dip

Chicken Jalfrezi - £15.95
Served with Naan Bread & Rice

Pork Belly (GFA) - £18.95
Mash, Savoy & Bacon Haggis, Bon Bons
with a Natural Jus

60z Burger (GFA) - £15.00
Served with Red Slaw & Chips

Cajun Chicken Burger (GFA) - £15.00
Served with Red Slaw & Chips

100z Ribeye (GFA) - £28.95
Tomato, Onion Rings & Chips

Butternut Squash Curry (VE) - £15.00
With Naan Bread & Rice

House Side Salad (GF) - £3.95
Fries (GF) - £4.50
Cajun Fries (GF) - £4.95

+ SIDES -

Garlic Bread - £3.95
Cheesy Garlic Bread - £4.95

Seasonal Vegetables (GF) - £4.95
Beer Battered Onion Rings

(GFA) - £4.95

Allergen Information

DESSERTS

Homemade Sticky Toffee Pudding - £8.95
Served with Vanilla Ice Cream

Apple Strudel - £9.95
Served with Custard

Chocolate Truffle Brownie Torte
(V,GF) - £8.95
Served with Vegan Ice Cream

(GF) Gluten Free, (GFA) Gluten Free Available, (VE) Vegan, (V) Vegetarian

Belgian Chocolate & Caramel Pyramid
- £8.95

Cheese & Oatcakes - £13.95

Arran Oak Smoked Cheddar, Arran Chilli
Cheddar, Arran Blue, Arran Brie, Chutney,
Apple, Grapes & Oatcakes

All of our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other known allergens may be present. If you do have any allergens or special
dietary requirements, please notify a member of our team.

We have popped a 10% discretionary service charge onto your bill and all of this will be shared
equally amongst our hard-working team. If you'd like to opt out that’s fine too, just let us know.

n @thecaledonianhotelullapool




CALEY BISTRO

WHITE WINE

250ml

Bottle

Pontebello Pinot Grigio, Australia

Los Romeros Sauvignhon Blanc, Chile

Berri Estates Unoaked Chardonnay, Australia

RED WINE

£7.75
£7.15
£8.50

250ml

£23.50
£23.50
£25.95

Bottle

Los Romeros Merlot, Chile

Short Mile Bay Shiraz, Austraia

Felipe Edwards Lot 2 Malbec, Chile

ROSE WINE

125m/ 175ml
£3.75 £5
£3.65 £5
£4.50 £6
125ml 175ml
£3.75 £5

£7.75
£8.25

£7.75

£23.50
£24.95
£23.95

Whispering Hills White Zinfandel, California

SPARKLING

Da Luca Prosecco (20cl)

Sette Bello Prosecco

BOTTLED BEER

Peroni

Birra Moretti

Corona

Deuchars IPA

San Miguel

Budweiser

Crabbies Alcoholic Ginger Beer
Peroni 0% (Alcohol Free)

Peroni (Gluten Free)

BOTTLED CIDER

Thistly Cross

Bulmers Original

Bulmers Red Berries & Lime
Koppaberg Mixed Fruit

Magners Cider 0% (Alcohol Free)

Smirnoff Vodka

Blackwoods Botanical Vodka

£4.75
£4.75
£4.50
£6.75
£4.75
£4.75
£6.75
£4.00
£4.00

£6.75

£5.75

£6.50

£6.50

£3.75

DRAUGHT

Half

Pint

Caledonia Best Ale
Aspall Cyder

Madri Excepcional Lager
Guinness

Coors Lager

Pravha

Worthington’s

£2.30

£2.30

£2.60

£2.80

£2.30

£2.55

£2.30

£4.60

£4.75

£4.80

257/

£4.60

£4.75

£4.60

Bacardi

Captain Morgans Spiced Rum

Havana 7 year old
Malibu

OVD Dark Rum

Dark Matter Spiced Rum

SOFT DRINKS

Appletiser £3.50
Orange & Passion Fruit J20 £3.50
Apple & Mango J20 £3.50
Coca Cola Can £2.80
Coke Zero/ Diet Coke Can £2.50
Sprite Can £2.50
Fanta Orange Can £2.50
Irn Bru Can £2.50
Sugar Free Irn Bru Can £2.50
Old Jamacia Ginger Beer £2.50

Apple & Blackcurrant Fruit Shoot £2.15

Orange juice £2.25
Fever Tree Light Tonic £2.70
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic £2.70
Fever Tree Regular Tonic £2.70
Fever Tree Lemon Tonic £2.70
Fever Tree Ginger Ale £2.70
Draught Coca Cola £2.00
(Half/Pint) £4.00
Draught Diet Coke £2.00
(Half/Pint) £4.00
Draught Lemonade £2.00
(Half/Pint) £4.00
Draught Tonic Water £2.00
(Half/Pint) £4.00
LIQUEURS 25ml
Martini Rosso £3.00
Martini Blanco £3.00
Disaronno £3.00
Cointreau £3.00
Peach Schnapps £3.00
Tia Maria £3.00
Drambuie £3.50
Glavya £4.25
Southern Comfort £3.00
Baileys £4.00
Martell VS £4.00
WHISKY 25ml
Bells £3.00
Famous Grouse £3.00
Jack Daniels £3.50
Jim Beam £3.50
Monkey Shoulder £3.50

For more options see our whisky menu

Gordons Gin

Pinkster Gin

£3.00

£4.25

Hendricks £4.25

For more options see our gin menu



